
Kaivo

Osa 10  -14 metriä

Osa 9  -59 metriä

Osa 6  -72 metriä

Osa 5  -12 metriä

Osa 4  -15 metriä Osa 3  -14 metriä
Osa 2   -125 metriä

Osa 1 -41metriä

Yhteiskaivo

Yhteiskaivo

Yhteiskaivo

Yhteiskaivo

Yhteiskaivo

Yhteiskaivo

Yhteiskaivo

Yhteiskaivo

Osa 7  - 76 metriä

Osa 8  - 15 metriä

 6.

5.

4.

3.

2. 1.

7.

8.

LIITE 3


